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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $30.00 $6.00 $24.00  0.04 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $6.00 $30.00 $24.00 

5 $206.20 $1,093.04 ($886.84)  0.25  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.25
5 SPOT Totals: $1,093.04 $206.20 ($886.84)

3 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $675.00 $976.00 ($301.00)  0.83  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $1,350.00 $1,580.00 ($230.00)  1.66  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $162.00 $25.00 $137.00  0.20  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.77
BEST BET Totals: $2,581.00 $2,247.00 ($334.00)

40 $736.00 $720.00 $16.00  0.91  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.91
BOTTOM S Totals: $720.00 $736.00 $16.00 

2 $107.90 $78.00 $29.90  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $208.75 $122.20 $86.55  0.26  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $344.75 $149.20 $195.55  0.42  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $908.90 $506.50 $402.40  1.12  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $1,763.20 $687.00 $1,076.20  2.17  0.94  0.02MEANGREN

7 $1,110.55 $343.00 $767.55  1.37  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

8 $357.70 $12.00 $345.70  0.44  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $187.75 $80.20 $107.55  0.23  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $88.65 $35.50 $53.15  0.11  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $78.65 $23.20 $55.45  0.10  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $74.10 $19.20 $54.90  0.09  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $50.05 $4.20 $45.85  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $35.75 $3.60 $32.15  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $275.75 $129.60 $146.15  0.34  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 6.89
MEANGREN Totals: $2,193.40 $5,592.45 $3,399.05 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $18.75 $0.00 $18.75  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.03
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $23.75 $23.75 

8 $7,759.60 $7,460.00 $299.60  9.56  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.56
PENNY Totals: $7,460.00 $7,759.60 $299.60 

8 $2,672.37 $1,697.50 $974.87  3.29  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.29
PENY Totals: $1,697.50 $2,672.37 $974.87 

1 $300.60 $185.25 $115.35  0.37  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,265.10 $1,025.05 $240.05  1.56  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $3,345.15 $1,873.44 $1,471.71  4.12  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,418.05 $606.98 $811.07  1.75  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $631.80 $196.85 $434.95  0.78  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $860.20 $399.20 $461.00  1.06  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $108.45 $29.35 $79.10  0.13  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $411.60 $126.08 $285.52  0.51  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $173.50 $208.50 ($35.00)  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $83.75 $31.35 $52.40  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $79.75 $22.40 $57.35  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $65.25 $11.25 $54.00  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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13 $50.75 $10.10 $40.65  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $36.25 $9.80 $26.45  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $35.25 $8.80 $26.45  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 10.92
Regular Totals: $4,744.40 $8,865.45 $4,121.05 

1 $6,188.75 $4,244.04 $1,944.71  7.62  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $13,495.56 $9,058.84 $4,436.72  16.63  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,275.75 $803.60 $472.15  1.57  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $178.75 $226.70 ($47.95)  0.22  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $376.60 $56.18 $320.42  0.46  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 26.51
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,389.36 $21,515.41 $7,126.05 

2 $147.00 $99.98 $47.02  0.18  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $25,657.25 $27,714.00 ($2,056.75)  31.61  0.79  0.25SUPERSP

4 $4,276.00 $2,516.77 $1,759.23  5.27  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $397.50 $1,050.00 ($652.50)  0.49  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $492.00 $72.56 $419.44  0.61  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.00 $1.34 $8.66  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 38.17
SUPERSP Totals: $31,454.65 $30,979.75 ($474.90)

40 $540.00 $320.00 $220.00  0.67  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.67
TOP S Totals: $320.00 $540.00 $220.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $81,167.98 $66,659.35 $14,508.63 
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